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482 S. KELLER RD.                     

ORLANDO, FL. 32810                    

CHAD A. SETZER, P.E.                  

P.E. LICENSE NUMBER 64396

ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC             

c:\pwworking\wgi\roberto.barrios\d1746573\PLANUW01.dgnBARR7434 5/18/2023 4:56:56 PM Default

      429576-5-52-01  BROWARD          

ROAD NO. FINANCIAL PROJECT IDCOUNTY

DATE DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS

DATE DESCRIPTION
NO.

SHEETSTATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

                        

                        
                               

            

            

3
5

3
6

3
7

3
8

30 31 32 33

0

1 2 3

SD

WATER

90475

VCW

11.46

WATER

91480

VCW

11.50

WATER

90474

VCW

11.55

WATER

90476

VCW

11.56

WATER

90477

VCW

11.56

TEL
91500

MHT

11.57

TEL
91501

MHT

11.59

WATER

SD

EOI

EOI

WATER

91484

VCW

11.89

90145

WPB

11.89

WATER

90211

VCW

12.00

90166

WPB

12.01

WATER

91477

VCW

12.01

WATER

90458

VCW

12.02

WATER

90111

VCW

12.08

WATER

91474

VCW

12.13

SD

TEL

SAN

BACK FLOW

WATER

SD

OH FIBER (ATT)

MANHOLE (ATT)

4-4" DUCT (ATT)

9-4" DUCT (ATT)

2-4" DUCT (ATT)

2-4" DUCT (ATT)

12-4" DUCT (ATT)

COPPER 400 (ATT)

FIBER 48 (ATT)

3-1.25" HDPE(LUMEN/CENTURY/LEVEL3)

OH (COMCAST)

OH (CROWN CASTLE)

13 KV (FPL)

13 KV (FPL)

1-2" HDPE (HOTWIRE)

6" GAS (TECO)

EXIST R/W

EXIST R/W

EXIST R/W

EXIST R/W

EXIST R/W

EXIST R/W

EXIST R/W

EXIST R/W

18" DIP (CITY OF MARGATE)

10" DIP (CITY OF MARGATE) 

*PROP.* 1-2" HDPE (HOTWIRE)

1-2" HDPE (VERIZON)

S-101

S-100

S-102

S-103

ADJUST VALVES (3)

                        
    UTILITY WORK PLAN (1)      
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482 S. KELLER RD.                     

ORLANDO, FL. 32810                    

CHAD A. SETZER, P.E.                  

P.E. LICENSE NUMBER 64396

ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC             

c:\pwworking\wgi\roberto.barrios\d1746573\PLANUW02.dgnBARR7434 5/18/2023 4:56:59 PM Default

      429576-5-52-01  BROWARD          

ROAD NO. FINANCIAL PROJECT IDCOUNTY

DATE DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS

DATE DESCRIPTION
NO.

SHEETSTATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

                        

                        
                               

            

            

34 35 36 37 38 39

4
5

6

7

SD

WATER

WATER

WATER

WATER

EOI

SD

SD

WATER

WATER

WATER

OH FIBER (ATT)

FIBER 48 (ATT)

BURRIED (COMCAST)

BURRIED (COMCAST)

BURRIED (COMCAST)

(LUMEN/CENTURY/LEVEL3)

3-1.25" HDPE 

OH (COMCAST)

13 KV (FPL)

13 KV (FPL)

EXIST R/W

8" PVC SS (CITY OF MARGATE)

8" PVC SS (CITY OF MARGATE)

EXIST R/W

EXIST R/W

EXIST R/W

EXIST R/W

10" DIP (CITY OF MARGATE)

8" DIP (CITY OF MARGATE)

10" DIP (CITY OF MARGATE)

8" PVC SS (CITY OF MARGATE) 8" PVC SS (CITY OF MARGATE)

*PROP.* 1-2" HDPE (HOTWIRE)

1-2" HDPE (VERIZON)

S-104

S-105

S-106

S-201

S-200A

ADJUST MANHOLE
ADJUST MANHOLE

ADJUST VALVE

PROPOSED 29 LF 8" PVC WM/CITY OF MARGATE

57.16 LT
38+81.61
8" BEND 45 (CUT-IN)

59.99 LT
38+84.48
8" BEND 45

57.08 LT
38+99.44
8" BEND 45 (CUT-IN)

59.91 LT
38+96.64
8" BEND 45

PROPOSED FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY

FIRE HYDRANT
REMOVE EXISTING 

60.17 LT
+38.53
8"X6" TEE
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    UTILITY WORK PLAN (2)      

U-5

SETZ7244
Callout
VERIFY THE SEPARATION BETWEEN THE STRUCTURE AND WATER MAIN IS 3' MINIMUM.
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482 S. KELLER RD.                     

ORLANDO, FL. 32810                    

CHAD A. SETZER, P.E.                  

P.E. LICENSE NUMBER 64396

ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC             

c:\pwworking\wgi\roberto.barrios\d1746573\PLANUW03.dgnBARR7434 5/22/2023 4:55:14 PM Default

      429576-5-52-01  BROWARD          

ROAD NO. FINANCIAL PROJECT IDCOUNTY

DATE DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS

DATE DESCRIPTION
NO.

SHEETSTATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

                        

                        
                               

            

            

40

41
42 43

44

SD

WATER

90415

VCW

12.11

WATER

90412

VCW

12.24

ELEC

SD

COPPER 600 (ATT)

FIBER 72 (ATT)

OH FIBER (ATT)

CABINET (ATT)

3-1.25" HDPE(LUMEN/CENTURY/LEVEL3)

BURRIED (COMCAST)

BURRIED (COMCAST)

13 KV (FPL)

EXIST R/W

EXIST R/WEXIST R/W

8" PVC SS (CITY OF MARGATE)

10" DIP (CITY OF MARGATE)

OF MARGATE)

8" PVC SS (CITY 

OF MARGATE)

8" PVC SS (CITY 

*PROP.* 1-2" HDPE (HOTWIRE)

1-2" HDPE (VERIZON)

S-202

S-205

S-207

S-204
S-205A

18" PIPE

24" PIPE

56.83 LT
39+70.74
10" BEND 45 (CUT-IN)

56.75 LT
39+95.35
10" BEND 45 (CUT-IN)

PROPOSED 29 LF OF 10" PVC WM/CITY OF MARGATE

53.09 LT
42+93.19
8" BEND 45 (CUT-IN)

64.48 LT
43+03.38
8" BEND 45

AND GROUT FILLED

BE ABANDONED IN PLACE 

EXISTING 10" DIP WM TO 

WM/CITY OF MARGATE
PROPOSED 188 LF OF 8" PVC 

61.33 LT
39+74.50
10" BEND 45

61.23 LT
39+90.84
10" BEND 45

                        

                        
    UTILITY WORK PLAN (3)      
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 U-6  

SETZ7244
Callout
OFFSET THE NORTH EDGE OF THE FRENCH DRAIN 8 FEET.  THEN SHIFT THE PROPOSED WATER MAIN ACCORDINGLY.

SETZ7244
Callout
VERIFY THE SEPARATION BETWEEN THE STRUCTURE AND WATER MAIN IS 3' MINIMUM.
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ORLANDO, FL. 32810                    

CHAD A. SETZER, P.E.                  

P.E. LICENSE NUMBER 64396

ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC             

c:\pwworking\wgi\roberto.barrios\d1746573\PLANUW04.dgnBARR7434 5/22/2023 4:55:19 PM Default

      429576-5-52-01  BROWARD          

ROAD NO. FINANCIAL PROJECT IDCOUNTY

DATE DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS

DATE DESCRIPTION
NO.

SHEETSTATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

                        

                        
                               

            

            

45

46

47 48

49

50

WATER

90407
VCW

11.55

WATER

SAN

WATER

WATER

WATER

BACK FLOW

BACK FLOW

OH FIBER (ATT)

13 KV (FPL)

MARGATE)

(CITY OF 

8" PVC SS 

EXIST R/W

EXIST R/W

EXIST R/W

EXIST R/W

OF MARGATE)

8" DIP (CITY 

8" DIP (CITY OF MARGATE)

12" DIP (CITY OF MARGATE)

MARGATE)

10" DIP (CITY OF 

OF MARGATE)

8" PVC SS (CITY 

OF MARGATE)

12" PVC SS (CITY 
8" PVC SS (CITY OF MARGATE)

*PROP.* 1-2" HDPE (HOTWIRE)

1-2" HDPE (VERIZON)

S-209

S-211

S-212

S-214

MARGATE)

10" DIP (CITY OF 

S-208

S-210

S-213

24" PIPE

MARGATE)

8" PVC SS (CITY OF 

PROPOSED 161 LF OF 8" PVC WM/CITY OF MARGATE

PROPOSED 42 LF OF 10" PVC WM/CITY OF MARGATE

48.49 LT
45+61.86
8" BEND 45

46.79 LT
45+58.28
8" BEND 45 (CUT-IN)

55.58 LT
46+34.97
8" BEND 45 (CUT-IN)

58.29 LT
46+32.48
8" BEND 45

57.86 LT
45+61.96
8" GATE VALVE

56.06 LT
47+60.02
10" BEND 45 (CUT-IN)

45.56 LT
48+54.51
10" BEND 45 (CUT-IN)

60.76 LT
47+64.93
10" BEND 45

50.50 LT
48+60.38
10" BEND 45

60.73 LT
47+81.82
10" BEND 45

56.04 LT
47+86.55
10" BEND 45 (CUT-IN)

PVC WM/CITY OF MARGATE
PROPOSED 10 LF OF 8" 

56.80 LT
48+60.33
10" TEE

54.51 LT
48+60.35
10" GATE VALVE

65.18 LT
45+62.03
8" TEE

52.77 RT
45+52.99
TWO 8" BEND 45 (VERT)

DIP/CITY OF MARGATE

PVC WM IN 10 LF OF 12" 

PROPOSED 15 LF OF 8" 

10 LF OF 12" DIP/CITY OF MARGATE
PROPOSED 17 LF OF 8" PVC WM IN 

DIP/CITY OF MARGATE

PVC WM IN 10 LF OF 16" 

PROPOSED 15 LF OF 10" 

37.76 RT
45+54.11
TWO 8" BEND 45 (VERT)

43.71 RT
48+51.28
TWO 10" BEND 45 (VERT)

58.70 RT
48+51.10
TWO 10" BEND 45 (VERT)

                        

                        
    UTILITY WORK PLAN (4)      
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 U-7  

SETZ7244
Callout
OFFSET THE NORTH EDGE OF THE FRENCH DRAIN 8 FEET.  THEN SHIFT THE PROPOSED WATER MAIN ACCORDINGLY.

SETZ7244
Polyline

SETZ7244
Callout
THIS WILL END AT THE PROPOSED WATER MAIN WHEREEVER THAT 8' OFFSET ENDS.



8" TEE

STA

OFF

SETZ7244
Callout
8 BEND 45

STA

OFF

SETZ7244
Callout
8 BEND 45

STA

OFF

SETZ7244
Line

SETZ7244
Line

SETZ7244
Line

SETZ7244
Line

SETZ7244
Line

SETZ7244
Line

SETZ7244
Line

SETZ7244
Line

SETZ7244
Callout
8 GATE VALVE

STA

OFF

SETZ7244
Callout
PROPOSED XX LF OF 8' PVC WM  IN 10 LF OF 12" DIP / CITY OF MARGATE

SETZ7244
Line

SETZ7244
Line

SETZ7244
Callout
VERIFY THE SEPARATION BETWEEN THE STRUCTURE AND WATER MAIN IS 3' MINIMUM.
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ORLANDO, FL. 32810                    

CHAD A. SETZER, P.E.                  

P.E. LICENSE NUMBER 64396

ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC             

c:\pwworking\wgi\roberto.barrios\d1746573\PLANUW05.dgnBARR7434 5/18/2023 4:57:18 PM Default

      429576-5-52-01  BROWARD          

ROAD NO. FINANCIAL PROJECT IDCOUNTY

DATE DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS

DATE DESCRIPTION
NO.

SHEETSTATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

                        

                        
                               

            

            

51
52 53 54 55 56

9

1
0

1
1

1
2

WATER

9
0
5
0
8F

H

1
2
.0
1

WATER

9
0
4
9
9V

C
W

1
2
.5
0

WATER

9
1
4
9
4V

C
W

1
2
.5
3

WATER

9
0
5
8
0V

C
W

1
2
.5
4

WATER

WATER

9
1
4
8
9V

C
W

1
2
.6
3

WATER

9
0
5
8
2V

C
W

1
2
.6
8

B
A
C
K
 F

LO
W

E
L
E
C

WATER

9
0
3
9
5V

C
W

1
2
.8
5

WATER

WATER

WATER

9
0
5
6
8V

C
W

1
3
.1
2

COPPER 200 (ATT)

COPPER 900 (ATT)

FIBER 6 (ATT)

OH FIBER (ATT)

OH FIBER (ATT)

COPPER 50 (ATT)

1-4" DUCT (ATT)4-1.25" DUCT (ATLANTIC BB)

3-1.25" HDPE(LUMEN/CENTURY/LEVEL3)

BURRIED (COMCAST)

OH (COMCAST)

OH (COMCAST)

4-1.5" HDPE (CROWN CASTLE)

4-1.5" HDPE (CROWN CASTLE)

2-1.5" HDPE (CROWN CASTLE)

4-1.5" HDPE (CROWN CASTLE)

13 KV (FPL)

13 KV (FPL)

HOTWIRE)

OH (COMCAST/ 

8" PVC SS (CITY OF MARGATE)

8" PVC SS (CITY OF MARGATE)

OF MARGATE)

12" SS (CITY 

MARGATE)

10" DIP WM (CITY OF 

MARGATE)

8" PVC SS (CITY OF 

EXIST R/W

EXIST R/WEXIST R/W

EXIST R/W

EXIST R/W

EXIST R/W

EXIST R/W

12" DIP (CITY OF MARGATE)

MARGATE)

(CITY OF 

12" DIP 

OF MARGATE)

8" PVC SS (CITY 

10" DIP (CITY OF MARGATE)

1-2" HDPE (HOTWIRE)

HDPE (HOTWIRE)

*PROP.* 1-2" 

1-2" HDPE (VERIZON)

S-301

S-302

219 LF OF 18" PIPE

WM/CITY OF MARGATE

PROPOSED 28 LF OF 12" PVC 

ADJUST VALVE

ADJUST VALVE

ADJUST MANHOLE

                        

                        
    UTILITY WORK PLAN (5)      
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 U-8  

SETZ7244
Callout
ADJUST VALVE
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ORLANDO, FL. 32810                    

CHAD A. SETZER, P.E.                  

P.E. LICENSE NUMBER 64396

ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC             

c:\pwworking\wgi\roberto.barrios\d1746573\PLANUW06.dgnBARR7434 5/18/2023 4:57:23 PM Default

      429576-5-52-01  BROWARD          

ROAD NO. FINANCIAL PROJECT IDCOUNTY

DATE DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS

DATE DESCRIPTION
NO.

SHEETSTATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

                        

                        
                               

            

            

56 57 58 59 60 61

WATER
9
0
6
2
4V
C

W
1
1
.8
1

WATER
9
0
6
2
2V
C

W
1
2
.1
2

WATER

WATER

WATER
WATER

9
1
3
8
3C
A
T
V
S

1
2
.6
7

WATER
9
0
5
9
2V
C

W
1
2
.7
7

WATER

9
0
7
6
3P
P

1
3
.4
3

E
L
E
C

1-4" DUCT (ATT)

OH COPPER (ATT)

FIBER 24 (ATT)

4-1.25" DUCT (ATLANTIC BB)

3-1.25" HDPE(LUMEN/CENTURY/LEVEL3)

3-1.25" HDPE(LUMEN/CENTURY/LEVEL3)

BURRIED (COMCAST)

2-1.5" HDPE (CROWN CASTLE)

4-1.5" HDPE (CROWN CASTLE)

CASTLE)

4-1.5" HDPE (CROWN 

13 KV (FPL)

13 KV (FPL)

OH FIBER (ATT)

OH (COMCAST/HOTWIRE)

8" PVC SEWER (CITY OF MARGATE)

8" PVC SEWER (CITY OF MARGATE)

10" DIP (CITY OF MARGATE)

10" DIP (CITY OF MARGATE)
EXIST R/W

EXIST R/W

EXIST R/W

EXIST R/W

1-2" HDPE (HOTWIRE)

1-2" HDPE (VERIZON)

S-303

S-304

S-306

S-308

18" PIPE

18" PIPE

128 LF OF 

PROPOSED 38 LF 10" PVC WM/CITY OF MARGATE

55.14 LT
56+17.67
10" BEND 45 (CUT-IN)

54.85 LT
56+00.00
10" BEND 45 (CUT-IN)

57.25 LT
56+02.40
10" BEND 45

57.25 LT
56+15.56
10" BEND 45

49.04 RT
59+18.13
10" BEND 45

46.49 RT
59+15.57
10" BEND 45 (CUT-IN)

68.39 RT
59+14.99
10" BEND 45 (CUT-IN)

61.14 RT
59+18.13
10" GATE VALVE

65.25 RT
59+18.13
10" BEND 45

PROPOSED 34 OF 10" PVC WM/CITY OF MARGATE

67.74 LT
60+99.58
12" BEND 45

57.92 LT
60+89.76
12" BEND 45 (CUT-IN)

PROPOSED 70 OF 12" PVC WM/CITY OF MARGATE

                        

                        
    UTILITY WORK PLAN (6)      
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 U-9  

SETZ7244
Line

SETZ7244
Polygon

SETZ7244
Callout
THIS SECTION OF 12" WM CAN BE DELETED.

SETZ7244
Cloud

SETZ7244
Callout
ADJUST VALVE

SETZ7244
Callout
RELOCATE EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT AND VALVE ASSEMBLY TO BACK OF SIDEWALK

SETZ7244
Callout
VERIFY THE SEPARATION BETWEEN THE STRUCTURE AND WATER MAIN IS 3' MINIMUM.

SETZ7244
Callout
12 BEND 45

STA

OFF

SETZ7244
Callout
12 BEND 45

STA

OFF
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482 S. KELLER RD.                     

ORLANDO, FL. 32810                    

CHAD A. SETZER, P.E.                  

P.E. LICENSE NUMBER 64396

ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC             

c:\pwworking\wgi\roberto.barrios\d1746573\PLANUW07.dgnBARR7434 5/18/2023 4:57:33 PM Default

      429576-5-52-01  BROWARD          

ROAD NO. FINANCIAL PROJECT IDCOUNTY

DATE DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS

DATE DESCRIPTION
NO.

SHEETSTATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

                        

                        
                               

            

            

62 63 64 65 66 67

9
0
9
1
1W
P
B
 B

C
A
T
V

1
2
.4
2

WATER
9
0
5
4
9V
C

W
1
2
.5
2

9
0
9
2
7W
P
B
 B

E

1
2
.7
7

WATER
9
0
5
6
4V
C

W
1
2
.7
7

WATER
9
0
5
5
3V
C

W
1
2
.9
4

E
L
E
C

9
0
9
3
3M
E

1
3
.0
6

WATER

E
L
E
C

OH COPPER (ATT)

OH FIBER (ATT)

4-1.25" DUCT (ATLANTIC BB)

3-1.25" HDPE(LUMEN/CENTURY/LEVEL3)

BURRIED (COMCAST)

BURRIED (COMCAST)

BURRIED (COMCAST)

4-1.5" HDPE (CROWN CASTLE)

13 KV (FPL)

OH (COMCAST/HOTWIRE)

EXIST R/W

EXIST R/W

EXIST R/W

8" DIP (CITY OF MARGATE)

12" DIP (CITY OF MARGATE)

1-2" HDPE (VERIZON)

S-400

S-401

24" PIPE

REMOVE EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT

52.48 LT
63+15.99
12" TAPPING SADDLE

50.38 LT
63+13.89
12" BEND 45 (CUT-IN)

51.93 LT
63+03.29
12" GATE VALVE

43.79 LT

67+85.38

12" BEND 45 (CUT-IN)

44.83 LT
62+52.66
8" BEND 90

44.84 LT
62+49.81
8" TAPPING SADDLE

59.32 LT
62+52.71
12"x8" TEE

57.68 LT
62+52.83
8" GATE VALVE

OF MARGATE
12" PVC WM/CITY 
PROPOSED 172 OF 

PROPOSED FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY

OF 12" DIP CASING/CITY OF MARGATE
PROPOSED 15 LF OF 8" PVC IN 10 LF 

49.10 LT
+50.39
12"X6" TEE

                        

                        
    UTILITY WORK PLAN (7)      
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U-10

SETZ7244
Polygon

SETZ7244
Callout
THIS 12" PVC WM RELOCATION CAN BE ELIMINATED AS THE STORM DRAINAGE WAS REVISED TO BE A STRAIGHT RUN.

SETZ7244
Polyline

SETZ7244
Line

SETZ7244
Line

SETZ7244
Line

SETZ7244
Line

SETZ7244
Line

SETZ7244
Line

SETZ7244
Line

SETZ7244
Line

SETZ7244
Line

SETZ7244
Line

SETZ7244
Line

SETZ7244
Line

SETZ7244
Line

SETZ7244
Line

SETZ7244
Line

SETZ7244
Line

SETZ7244
Line

SETZ7244
Line

SETZ7244
Line

SETZ7244
Callout
12"x8" TEE

STA

OFF

SETZ7244
Callout
12"x8" TEE

STA

OFF

SETZ7244
Callout
8 BEND 90

STA

OFF

SETZ7244
Callout
PROPOSED FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY

STA

OFF
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482 S. KELLER RD.                     

ORLANDO, FL. 32810                    

CHAD A. SETZER, P.E.                  

P.E. LICENSE NUMBER 64396

ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC             

c:\pwworking\wgi\roberto.barrios\d1746573\PLANUW08.dgnBARR7434 5/18/2023 4:57:40 PM Default

      429576-5-52-01  BROWARD          

ROAD NO. FINANCIAL PROJECT IDCOUNTY

DATE DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS

DATE DESCRIPTION
NO.

SHEETSTATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

                        

                        
                               

            

            

68

69
70

71

72

91078W
P
B
 B

TB

12.16

91089W
P
B
 B

TB

12.69

EO
I

ELEC

OH FIBER (ATT)

OH FIBER (ATT)

1 DUCT (ATT)

COPPER 400 (ATT)

4-1.25" DUCT (ATLANTIC BB)

3-1.25" HDPE(LUMEN/CENTURY/LEVEL3)

BURRIED (COMCAST)

BURRIED (COMCAST)

OH (COMCST)

OH (COMCAST)

4-1.5" HDPE (CROWN CASTLE)

13 KV (FPL)

13 KV (FPL)

12" DIP (COCONUT CREEK)

EXIST R/W

(AT&T)

4" PVC 

EXIST R/W1-2" HDPE (VERIZON)

S-404

S-406 S-407

S-409

S-403

S-405

S-408

S-411

S-410

43.72 LT
68+26.38
12" BEND 45 (CUT-IN)

46.93 LT
68+23.76
12" BEND 45

43.79 LT
67+85.38
12" BEND 45 (CUT-IN)

47.00 LT
67+89.29
12" BEND 45

PROPOSED 42 LF OF 12" PVC WM/CITY OF MARGATE

                        
    UTILITY WORK PLAN (8)      
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 U-11 

SETZ7244
Callout
VERIFY THE SEPARATION BETWEEN THE STRUCTURE AND WATER MAIN IS 3' MINIMUM.
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ORLANDO, FL. 32810                    

CHAD A. SETZER, P.E.                  

P.E. LICENSE NUMBER 64396

ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC             

c:\pwworking\wgi\roberto.barrios\d1746573\PLANUW09.dgnBARR7434 5/18/2023 4:57:47 PM Default

      429576-5-52-01  BROWARD          

ROAD NO. FINANCIAL PROJECT IDCOUNTY

DATE DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS

DATE DESCRIPTION
NO.

SHEETSTATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

                        

                        
                               

            

            

73

74

75 76

77

78

SD

WATER

91404

VCW

11.87

WATER

SD

EOI

EOI

OH FIBER (ATT)

2-4" DUCT (ATT)

4-1.25" DUCT (ATLANTIC BB)

BURRIED (COMCAST)

OH (COMCAST)

4-1.5" HDPE (CROWN CASTLE)

13 KV (FPL)

12" DIP (COCONUT CREEK)

CREEK)

8" DIP (COCONUT 

(AT&T)4" 
PVC 

EXIST R/W

EXIST R/W

EXIST R/W

EXIST R/W

1-2" HDPE (VERIZON)

S-413

S-412

      

                        

                        
       UTILITY PLAN (9)        
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